COMPANIES OFFICE

FINANCIAL SERVICE PROVIDERS REGISTER

FRIENDS MUTUAL LIMITED (Deregistered)

The Registrar gives notice that this Financial Service Provider was de-registered under section 18(1) of the Fi
(Registration and Dispute Resolution) Act 2008 on 17/02/2015

General details

Name: FRIENDS MUTUAL LIMITED

FSP number: FSP184324

Registration date: 29/11/2011

Deregistration date: 17/02/2015

FSP status: Deregistered

Trading names:

Business Address: Level 4, 228 Queen Street Auckland Central

Annual confirmation  September
filing Month:

Dispute resolution scheme

Name of scheme: Financial Services Complaints Limited
Level 4, Sybase House, 101 Lambton Quay, Wellington 6011
http://www.fscl.org.nz



http://www.fscl.org.nz

Financial services

This FSP was registered to provide the following financial services:

Wholesale and/or generic financial adviser services

Keeping, investing, administering, or managing money, securities, or investment portfolios
on behalf of other persons

Being a creditor under a credit contract
Operating a money or value transfer service
Giving financial guarantees

Changing foreign currency

History of changes




Change type

Initiate De-Registration

Initiate De-Registration

Maintain FSP (NZ Entity)

Annual Confirmation FSP (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Annual Confirmation FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Maintain FSP (NZ Entity)

Maintain FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Register FSP (NZ Entity)

Updated on

15/01/2015
17:37:48

09/10/2014
15:18:52

30/06/2014
20:49:42

30/09/2013
09:26:16

20/09/2013
05:00:46

09/11/2012
05:02:05

02/11/2012
05:00:55

01/11/2012
08:59:57

27/10/2012
21:21:04

27/10/2012
21:20:54

09/10/2012
05:01:35

28/09/2012
09:26:27

15/05/2012
12:47:53

15/05/2012
12:41:24

03/04/2012
16:14:20

29/03/2012
09:38:33

27/03/2012
16:06:14

07/12/2011
22:07:26

29/11/2011
05:01:05

19/11/2011
00:33:52







