

FRIENDS MUTUAL LIMITED (Deregistered)

The Registrar gives notice that this Financial Service Provider was de-registered under section 18(1) of the Fi (Registration and Dispute Resolution) Act 2008 on 17/02/2015

General details

Name: FRIENDS MUTUAL LIMITED

FSP number: FSP184324
Registration date: 29/11/2011
Deregistration date: 17/02/2015
FSP status: Deregistered

Trading names:

Business Address: Level 4, 228 Queen Street Auckland Central

Annual confirmation

filing Month:

September

Dispute resolution scheme

Name of scheme: Financial Services Complaints Limited

Level 4, Sybase House, 101 Lambton Quay, Wellington 6011

http://www.fscl.org.nz

Financial services

Th	is FSP was registered to provide the following financial services:
	Vholesale and/or generic financial adviser services
	Keeping, investing, administering, or managing money, securities, or investment portfolios on behalf of other persons
В	Being a creditor under a credit contract
C	Operating a money or value transfer service
C	Giving financial guarantees
C	Changing foreign currency
Histo	ory of changes
	. Y or enanges

Change type	Updated on
Initiate De-Registration	15/01/2015 17:37:48
Initiate De-Registration	09/10/2014 15:18:52
Maintain FSP (NZ Entity)	30/06/2014 20:49:42
Annual Confirmation FSP (NZ Entity)	30/09/2013 09:26:16
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	20/09/2013 05:00:46
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	09/11/2012 05:02:05
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	02/11/2012 05:00:55
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	01/11/2012 08:59:57
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	27/10/2012 21:21:04
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	27/10/2012 21:20:54
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	09/10/2012 05:01:35
Annual Confirmation FSP (NZ Entity)	28/09/2012 09:26:27
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	15/05/2012 12:47:53
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	15/05/2012 12:41:24
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	03/04/2012 16:14:20
Maintain FSP (NZ Entity)	29/03/2012 09:38:33
Maintain FSP (NZ Entity)	27/03/2012 16:06:14
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	07/12/2011 22:07:26
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	29/11/2011 05:01:05
Register FSP (NZ Entity)	19/11/2011 00:33:52